ReportGrievance

Grievance Token

DIV/RDDE/PUNE/2025/227

DEP/RDDE/KOLH/2025/81

DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/165

DIV/RDDE/PUNE/2025/254

TAL/RDDE/KAGA/2025/6

DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/158

Office Name

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Block Development
Officer,Radhanagari

Office(Block
Development

Officer,Radhanagari)

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Details
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Gram panchayat
Related Issues

Establishments/Service
related matters of
employees of
department

Gram panchayat

Related Issues

Gram panchayat
Related Issues

Gram panchayat
Related Issues

Gram panchayat
Related Issues

Citizen
Name

BABURAO
PATIL

ATUL
Patil

Gajanan
patil amol
patil

SHARAD
BHOSALE

SHARAD
BHOSALE

SHARAD
BHOSALE

Citizen
Mobile

9325253843

9579646162

9623780937

7387494190

7387494190

7387494190

Filed on

15/07/2025
05:31 PM

23/06/2025
11:49 AM

21/08/2025
04:05 PM

14/08/2025
03:37 PM

14/08/2025
03:33 PM

14/08/2025
03:26 PM

Status
Updated
On

25/09/2025
07:55 PM

22/08/2025
11:31 PM

04/09/2025
08:31 AM

28/08/2025
04:13 PM

28/08/2025
04:15 PM

28/08/2025
04:17 PM

Pendency

54

70

27

32

32

32

Status

Escalated

Auto

Closed

Escalated

Escalated

Escalated

Escalated



Grievance Token

DIS/REVD/KOLH/2025/135

DIS/REVD/KOLH/2025/131

TAL/RDDE/AJRA/2025/24

TAL/RDDE/AJRA/2025/23

Office Name

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Details
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Establishments/Service
related matters of
employees of
department
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Citizen
Name

Prakash
Belwade

Prakash
Belwade

Sunil
Divate

Prakash
Belwade

Citizen
Mobile

9810506240

9810506240

7620179940

9810506240

Filed on

14/08/2025
10:33 AM

13/08/2025
05:39 AM

31/07/2025
11:28 AM

29/07/2025
03:34 PM

Status
Updated
On

09/09/2025
09:15 PM

09/09/2025
05:42 PM

22/08/2025
02:00 AM

31/07/2025
10:31 PM

Pendency

32

33

42

44

Status

Escalated

Escalated

Escalated

Escalated



