## ReportGrievance

Grievance Token	Office Name	Details	NOG	Citizen Name	Citizen Mobile	Filed on	Status Updated On	Pendency	Status
DIV/RDDE/PUNE/2025/227	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	पंचायत समिती चंदगड आणि जिल्हा परिषद क ?	Gram panchayat Related Issues	BABURAO PATIL	9325253843	15/07/2025 05:31 PM	25/09/2025 07:55 PM	54	Escalated
DEP/RDDE/KOLH/2025/81	Block Development Officer,Radhanagari Office(Block Development Officer,Radhanagari)	मा कक्ष अधिकारी सो ग्रामपंचायत विभाग	Establishments/Service related matters of employees of department	ATUL Patil	9579646162	23/06/2025 11:49 AM	22/08/2025 11:31 PM	70	Auto Closed
DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/165	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	तकार अर्ज – प्रति,मा. जिल्हाधिका ?	Gram panchayat Related Issues	Gajanan patil amol patil	9623780937	21/08/2025 04:05 PM	04/09/2025 08:31 AM	27	Escalated
DIV/RDDE/PUNE/2025/254	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	प्रति, Divisional commissioner,pune office विषय : ग्रामपंचाय ?	Gram panchayat Related Issues	SHARAD BHOSALE	7387494190	14/08/2025 03:37 PM	28/08/2025 04:13 PM	32	Escalated
TAL/RDDE/KAGA/2025/6	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	प्रति,गट विकास अधिकारी , कागल ,जिल्हा	Gram panchayat Related Issues	SHARAD BHOSALE	7387494190	14/08/2025 03:33 PM	28/08/2025 04:15 PM	32	Escalated
DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/158	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	प्रति, उपमुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी, ग्र ?	Gram panchayat Related Issues	SHARAD BHOSALE	7387494190	14/08/2025 03:26 PM	28/08/2025 04:17 PM	32	Escalated

Grievance Token	Office Name	Details	NOG	Citizen Name	Citizen Mobile	Filed on	Status Updated On	Pendency	Status
DIS/REVD/KOLH/2025/135	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	महोदय, मौ वडकशिवाले,ता आजरा,जिल्हा कोल	ग्रामपंचायत अधिनियम,१९५९ मधील कलम ५३ अंतर्गत कारवाई	Prakash Belwade	9810506240	14/08/2025 10:33 AM	09/09/2025 09:15 PM	32	Escalated
DIS/REVD/KOLH/2025/131	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/103 महोदय, आम्ही दि १८ जुलै २०२४ र?	महारष्ट्र ग्रामपंचायत अधिनियम १९४९ कलम १२९ नुसार कारवाई	Prakash Belwade	9810506240	13/08/2025 05:39 AM	09/09/2025 05:42 PM	33	Escalated
TAL/RDDE/AJRA/2025/24	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	बी टी कुंभार, विस्तार अधिकारी यांनी 01/08/	Establishments/Service related matters of employees of department	Sunil Divate	7620179940	31/07/2025 11:28 AM	22/08/2025 02:00 AM	42	Escalated
TAL/RDDE/AJRA/2025/23	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	महोदय, आमच्या गावात प्रधानमंत्री आवा ?	ग्रामपंचायत अधिनियम १९४९ मधील कलम ४२ आणि ४३ चे उल्लंघन	Prakash Belwade	9810506240	29/07/2025 03:34 PM	31/07/2025 10:31 PM	44	Escalated